Elementa l  LED,  LLC
www.e lementa l led .com
1195 Park  Ave. ,  Su i te  211
Emeryv i l le ,  CA 94608
to l l  f ree  877.564.5051
fax  510.740.4457
wattage weight dimensions (in.) input voltage input amps (120V) output voltage frequency rated current
20W 6 oz. W=5.1, L=1.2, H=1 100V - 240V AC 0.55A 12V DC 50/60 Hz 1.67A
35W 13 oz. W=5.8, L=1.5, H=1.2 100V - 240V AC 1.1A 12V DC 50/60 Hz 3A
60W 22 oz. W=6.4, L=1.1, H=1.7 100V - 240V AC 1.2A 12V DC 50/60 Hz 5A
150W 3 lbs. 14 oz. W=12.2, L=4.8, H=2.4 120V AC 3.2A 12V DC 60 Hz 12.5A
200W 4 lbs. 3 oz. W=14, L=4.8, H=2.4 120V AC 3.8A 12V DC 60 Hz 16.7A
12V Indoor/Outdoor Driver
EL-12VDRVR
UL Listed
Lead Wires Length (20/35/60W): 22 in.
Lead Wires Length (150/200W): 11 in.
IP Rating: IP67 (waterproof)
Elemental’s 12V Indoor/Outdoor Driver provides the steady voltage and high
efficiency you need to get the most from your LED lights. All our 12V LED drivers
are energy efficient, eco-friendly, and safe, as they produce less heat and are
more cost-effective than higher voltage light fixtures. In addition, our low voltage
drivers have an IP rating of 67 which means that it’s waterproof! LED power
driver is highly efficient and provides extremely steady voltage, so no more
flickering lights. All of the LED drivers in our line of power supplies are solid state,
which means they do not have any moving parts. This offers many benefits.
The LED power driver is designed to last for many years, much longer than a
switching power adapter. And unlike standard adapters, it draws power only when
the attached LED light fixtures are turned on, which eliminates phantom energy
consumption.
If you’re working with a permanent low voltage LED lighting installation, it’s vital
to use a Power Driver that provides a steady current. The IP67 Driver/transformer
is a hard-wired power source for your LED lights that is typically placed inside
a wall or ceiling, in the attic or under the house, but is also compact enough to
tuck into a corner. Think about using this waterproof LED driver outdoors also,
whether near the pool or hot tub or a water feature, in a garden or landscaping,
in a greenhouse, or anywhere your lighting setup will be exposed to moisture and
the elements.
How much power do you need? The 35W driver, for example, can power up to
24 feet of our Flexible LED Strip Light (which draws 1.44W per foot) or 10 pucks
(at 3.5W each) or 10 recessed down lights. The 60W will power as many as 17
pucks or as much as 41 feet of strip lighting. Our highest capacity transformer,
the 200W Driver will power a whopping 125 feet of flexible LED Strip Light. If
you’re unsure which of our drivers is ideal for your installation, contact us. We
would be happy to help create a custom lighting plan to suit your needs.
This LED power driver holds the prestigious RoHS certification, which states that
no toxic materials were used in the manufacturing process.
35W
150W
200W